
HILLSBOROUGH-NORTH SUPERIOR  

 

Thursday, November 30, 2023 Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Friday, January 5, 2024 at 1:00 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Friday, January 12, 2024 at 1:00 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Friday, January 19, 2024 at 10:00 a.m. 
 
 

Thursday, December 21, 2023 Wednesday, December 27, 2023 Friday, January 26, 2024 at 1:00 p.m. 
 
 

Thursday, December 28, 2023 Sunday, December 31, 2023 Friday, February 2, 2024 at 1:00 p.m. 
 
 

 

When defendant is arrested between the following dates: 
 

Arraignment Date & Time 

 

 


